
Bid Details/�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण

Bid End Date/Time/�बड�बड  बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय 21-02-2025 11:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time/�बड�बड  खुलनेखुलने  क�क�
तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय 21-02-2025 11:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/�बड�बड  पेशकशपेशकश
वैधतावैधता ( (बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख  सेसे)) 180 (Days)

Ministry/State Name/मं ालयमं ालय//रा!यरा!य  काका  नामनाम Ministry Of Finance

Department Name/�वभाग�वभाग  काका  नामनाम Department Of Economic Affairs

Organisation Name/संगठनसंगठन  काका  नामनाम Security Printing And Minting Corporation Of India Limited
(spmcil)

Office Name/काया%लयकाया%लय  काका  नामनाम Janpath

&ेता&ेता  ईमेलईमेल//Buyer  Email buyer47.spmcils.ts@gembuyer.in

Total Quantity/कुलकुल  मा ामा ा 118

Item Category/मदमद  केटेगर�केटेगर� Office Suite Software (V2) (Q2) ( PAC Only )

Minimum Average Annual Turnover of the
bidder (For 3 Years)/�बडर�बडर  काका  )यूनतम)यूनतम  औसतऔसत
वा�ष%कवा�ष%क  टन%ओवरटन%ओवर (3  (3 वष/वष/  काका))

29 Lakh (s)

Years of Past Experience Required for
same/similar service/उ)ह�ंउ)ह�ं//समानसमान  सेवाओंसेवाओं  केके  िलएिलए
अपे45तअपे45त  �वगत�वगत  अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वष%वष%

3 Year (s)

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वष/वष/  सेसे  एमएसईएमएसई  छूटछूट No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वष/वष/  सेसे  7टाट%अप7टाट%अप  छूटछूट No

Document required from seller/�व&ेता�व&ेता  सेसे  मांगेमांगे
गएगए  द7तावेज़द7तावेज़

Experience Criteria,Past Performance,Bidder
Turnover,Certificate (Requested in ATC),OEM Authorization
Certificate
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his
eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

Do you want to show documents uploaded
by bidders to all bidders participated in
bid?/

No

 

Bid Number/बोली &मांक (�बड सं:या):
GEM/2025/B/5919083

Dated/;दनांक : 10-02-2025

Bid Document/  �बड�बड  द7तावेज़द7तावेज़

1 / 9

https://www.spmcil.com/spmcil/UploadDocument/GCC.pdf


Past Performance/�वगत�वगत  Bदश%नBदश%न 40 %

Bid to RA enabled/�बड�बड  सेसे  Cरवस%Cरवस%  नीलामीनीलामी  स;&यस;&य  ;कया;कया Yes

RA Qualification Rule H1-Highest Priced Bid Elimination

Type of Bid/�बड�बड  काका  BकारBकार Two Packet Bid

Time allowed for Technical Clarifications
during technical evaluation/तकनीक�तकनीक�  मूDयांकनमूDयांकन  केके
दौरानदौरान  तकनीक�तकनीक�  7पFीकरण7पFीकरण  हेतुहेतु  अनुमतअनुमत  समयसमय

2 Days

Inspection Required (By Empanelled
Inspection Authority / Agencies pre-
registered with GeM)

No

Evaluation Method/मूDयांकनमूDयांकन  पGितपGित Total value wise evaluation

Arbitration Clause No
Mediation Clause No

Bid Details/�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण

EMD Detail/ईएमड�ईएमड�  �ववरण�ववरण

Required/आवIयकता No

ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजीईपीबीजी  �ववरण�ववरण

Required/आवIयकता No

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआईएमआईआई  खर�दखर�द  वर�यतावर�यता

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खर�द वर�यता No

Details of the Competent Authority for MII

Name of Competent Authority S. R. Wajpe

Designation of Competent Authority General Manager & HoD

Office / Department / Division of Competent
Authority Security Printing Press, Hyderabad

CA Approval Number SPPH-11012/6/2024-SPPH-IT-SPPH

Competent Authority Approval Date 01-02-2025

Brief Description of the Approval Granted by
Competent Authority

Competent Authority has accorded approval to procure
subject item from Microsoft.

Competent Authority Approval for not opting Make In India Preference : View Document

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसईएमएसई  खर�दखर�द  वर�यतावर�यता

2 / 9

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/downloadMseMiiDoc/7487534/1738839318.pdf


MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खर�द वर�यता Yes

Details of the Competent Authority approval for PAC

Competent Authority Approval document for PAC : View Document

Name of Competent Authority S. R. Wajpe

Designation of Competent Authority General Manager & HoD

Office / Department / Division of Competent
Authority Security Printing Press, Hyderabad

CA Approval Number SPPH-11012/6/2024-SPPH-IT-SPPH

Competent Authority Approval Date 2025-02-01 00:00:00

Brief Description of the Approval Granted by
Competent Authority

Competent Authority has accorded approval to procure
subject item through PAC.

1. The minimum average annual financial turnover of the bidder during the last three years, ending on 31st
March of the previous financial year, should be as indicated above in the bid document. Documentary evidence in
the form of certified Audited Balance Sheets of relevant periods or a certificate from the Chartered Accountant /
Cost Accountant indicating the turnover details for the relevant period shall be uploaded with the bid. In case the
date of constitution / incorporation of the bidder is less than 3-year-old, the average turnover in respect of the
completed financial years after the date of constitution shall be taken into account for this criteria. 
2. Experience Criteria: In respect of the filter applied for experience criteria, the Bidder or its OEM {themselves or
through reseller(s)} should have regularly, manufactured and supplied same or similar Category Products to any
Central / State Govt Organization / PSU for number of Financial years as indicated above in the bid document
before the bid opening date. Copies of relevant contracts to be submitted along with bid in support of having
supplied some quantity during each of the Financial year. In case of bunch bids, the category of primary product
having highest value should meet this criterion. 
3. Purchase preference will be given to MSEs having valid Udyam Registration and whose credentials are
validated online through Udyam Registration portal as defined in Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small
Enterprises (MSEs) Order, 2012 dated 23.03.2012 issued by Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises and
its subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned Ministry. If the bidder wants to avail themselves of the
Purchase preference, the bidder must be the manufacturer / OEM of the offered product on GeM. Traders are
excluded from the purview of Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises and hence resellers
offering products manufactured by some other OEM are not eligible for any purchase preference. In respect of bid
for Services, the bidder must be the Service provider of the offered Service. Relevant documentary evidence in
this regard shall be uploaded along with the bid in respect of the offered product or service and Buyer will decide
eligibility for purchase preference based on documentary evidence submitted, while evaluating the bid. If L-1 is
not an MSE and MSE Seller (s) has / have quoted price within L-1+ 15% (Selected by Buyer) of margin of
purchase preference /price band defined in relevant policy, such MSE Seller shall be given opportunity to match
L-1 price and contract will be awarded for 25% (selected by Buyer) percentage of total quantity. The buyers are
advised to refer the OM No. F.1/4/2021-PPD dated 18.05.2023 OM_No.1_4_2021_PPD_dated_18.05.2023 for
compliance of Concurrent application of Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises Order, 2012
and Public Procurement (Preference to Make in India) Order, 2017. Benefits of MSE will be allowed only if seller is
validated on-line in GeM profile as well as validated and approved by Buyer after evaluation of documents
submitted. 
4. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process. 
5. Past Performance: The Bidder or its OEM {themselves or through re-seller(s)} should have supplied same or
similar Category Products for 40% of bid quantity, in at least one of the last three Financial years before the bid
opening date to any Central / State Govt Organization / PSU. Copies of relevant contracts (proving supply of
cumulative order quantity in any one financial year) to be submitted along with bid in support of quantity

3 / 9

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/documentdownload/7487534/1738839022.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/downloadOmppdfile/


supplied in the relevant Financial year. In case of bunch bids, the category related to primary product having
highest bid value should meet this criterion. 

6. Reverse Auction would be conducted amongst all the technically qualified bidders except the Highest quoting
bidder. The technically qualified Highest Quoting bidder will not be allowed to participate in RA. However, H-1
will also be allowed to participate in RA in following cases:

i. If number of technically qualified bidders are only 2 or 3.
ii. If Buyer has chosen to split the bid amongst N sellers, and H1 bid is coming within N.
iii. In case Primary product of only one OEM is left in contention for participation in RA on elimination of H-1.
iv. If L-1 is non-MSE and H-1 is eligible MSE and H-1 price is coming within price band of 15% of Non-MSE L-1
v. If L-1 is non-MII and H-1 is eligible MII and H-1 price is coming within price band of 20% of Non-MII L-1

Office Suite Software (V2) ( 118 pieces ) ( Under PAC )

Make microsoft
Model officeltscprofessionalplus2024

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�Fयाँ�विश�Fयाँ  

* जेम केटेगर� �विश�F के अनुसार / As per GeM Category Specification

Specification
Specification Name/�विश�F�विश�F  काका

नामनाम
Bid Requirement/�बड�बड  केके  िलएिलए  आवIयकआवIयक  (Allowed

Values)/अनुमतअनुमत  मूDयमूDय

BASIC INFORMATION Product Type Proprietary Suites

Offered Product are 2. Government Edition

SCOPE OF LICENCE "Types of Licence (Hint :
Select 'NA' if not
applicable)"

1.Perpetual

Licencing option 4.Device based

OFFICE SUITE Proprietary Suite 1. Microsoft Office

"Open Source Suite (Hint:-
Vendor can offer support
service to open source suite
on subscription basis)"

6. Not Applicable

Components of Office Suite
covered in the offered
product

1. Word Processor, 2. Spreadsheet, 3. Presentation, 4.
FILE CONVERSION, 5.GRAPHICS

Operating Systems
Supported by the offered
product

1. Windows, 3. Mac

The offered product have
support from OEM for

1. Updation for Patches and Bug fixes within supoort
period.

Number of Years upto
which support is available
from OEM/Seller for
Updation (Patches and Bug
fixes) within support period

5

4 / 9

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/showCatalogue/YcbTAl0q5X6IPicXBHLXIepwUvWnY8NGekcwDv_ZKdk


Number of Years upto
which support is available
from OEM/Seller for
Upgradation of version
within support period

NA

No of days Training
Provided at Site

0

Word Processor Word Processor FEATURES 1. Word, 2.Themes, 3. File Annotation, 4.Built in Spell
Checker/ Grammer & Style, 5. Dictionary/ Theasaurus,
6. Utilities for manupulating and editing text

Spreadsheet Spreadsheet FEATURES 1. Excel, 2. Database, 3.Open XML File Format,
5.Queries, 7.Formula Calculation Function, 8.Pivot
Table/ Tables

Presentation PPT FEATURES 1. Presentation Tool, 2.Slide Transitions, 3.Themes

FILE CONVERSION PDF Editor & Convertor
Features

1. Word to PDF,, 3. Excel to PDF,

GRAPHICS GRAPHICS FEATURES 1. GRAPHIC TOOL, 2. Drawings and Diagrams, 3.Path
editing tool, 4. Raster Graphics Editor, 5. Vector
Graphics Editor

COLLABORATION
TOOL

COLLABORATION TOOL
FEATURES

11.Collaboration over Same Platform Suite

GENERIC GENERIC FEATURES 1 1. Accessibility, 2. Support for many native
languages, 3. 3rd Party Add -ons, 4.ActiveX Control,
5.Writing Support, 6.Gradient and pattern tools,
7.Files and Printing, 8. Editing and Formatting,
9.Language Tools, 10. Flexi Licence policy, 11.Forms,
12. Reports, 13.Billing, 14.Inbuilt security for
documents

GENERIC FEATURES 2 15.Compatability with SQL/ MySQL Integration, 16.
Templates, 18.Equation Editor, 19.Version
Information, 21. Azure Marketplace Connector,
22.Auto Discover, 23. Live Preview, 24.Research
Button, 25. Bug report, 26. Notetaking software, 27.
Email client, 28. HTML Editor

Cloud storage support for 4. NA

SUPPORTED
HARDWARE
REQUIREMENTS AT
USEREND

Processor Supported in Bits 32, 64

Specification
Specification Name/�विश�F�विश�F  काका

नामनाम
Bid Requirement/�बड�बड  केके  िलएिलए  आवIयकआवIयक  (Allowed

Values)/अनुमतअनुमत  मूDयमूDय

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//Cरपो;टLगCरपो;टLग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

5 / 9



S.No./&.&.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//Cरपो;टLगCरपो;टLग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/;डलीवर�;डलीवर� केके
;दन;दन

1 Mallela Krishnareddy
500063,Security Printing
Press(SPP) Mint Compound,
Saifabad Hyderabad ,
Telangana

118 30

Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/&ेता&ेता  OाराOारा  जोड़�जोड़�  गईगई  �बड�बड  क�क�  �वशेष�वशेष  शतQशतQ

1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The Purchaser reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be ordered up
to 25 % of bid quantity at the time of placement of contract. The purchaser also reserves the right to
increase the ordered quantity up to 25% of the contracted quantity during the currency of the contract at
the contracted rates. The delivery period of quantity shall commence from the last date of original
delivery order and in cases where option clause is exercised during the extended delivery period the
additional time shall commence from the last date of extended delivery period. The additional delivery
time shall be (Increased quantity ÷ Original quantity) × Original delivery period (in days), subject to
minimum of 30 days. If the original delivery period is less than 30 days, the additional time equals the
original delivery period. The Purchaser may extend this calculated delivery duration up to the original
delivery period while exercising the option clause. Bidders must comply with these terms.

2. Certificates

Bidder's offer is liable to be rejected if they don't upload any of the certificates / documents sought in the
Bid document, ATC and Corrigendum if any.

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

Eligibility Criteria

1. Experience and Past Performance:

The bidder (manufacturer or principal of authorised representative – hereinafter referred simply as
‘The Bidder’) should have supplied MS Office Professional Plus 2024 Sngl LTSC suit licenses (or 20
21 version) of at least 47 Nos. in any one of the last five years ending on “31.03.2024”.

Note: The Experience and Past experience criteria is exempted for Startups and Micro and Small 
Enterprises.

2. Capability- Equipment & Manufacturing Facilities:

The bidder must have an annual capacity to supply at least 47 Nos. of MS Office Professional Plus 
2024 Sngl LTSC suit licenses.

3. Financial Standings:

a. The average annual financial turnover of the bidder during the last three years, ending on ‘31.0
3.2024’, should be at Rs.29,00,000/- as per the annual report (audited balance sheet and profit & l
oss account) of the relevant period, duly authenticated by a Chartered Accountant/ Cost Accounta
nt in India or equivalent in relevant countries.

b. The net worth of the firm should

6 / 9



i) Not be negative on 31.03.2024 and

ii) Not have eroded by more than 30% in the last three years, ending on 31.03.2024.

Note: For MSEs and Start-ups (registered for the tendered item) all financial criteria shall be exem
pted.

 

The following documents to be submitted in Technical Bid duly singed & sealed in company letter 
head:

Sl. No Description Submitted
/ Not Sub

mitted

1 Documents related to Experience & Past Pe
rformance, Capability & Manufacturing Faci
lities and Financial Standings.

 

2 Compliance to Technical Specifications  

3 Manufacturer’s Authorization Form  

4 The bidder must submit the following unde
rtakings:

1)      The bidder should not be suspended /
banned by any Ministry / Deptt. of Govern
ment of India or by any State Govt. / PSU U
ndertaking / declaration certificate for the s
ame must be submitted in Pre-Qualification
Bid.

2)       That "the information given in the do
cuments are correct and the bidder is awar
e that in case any information provided is f
ound to be false at a later stage, SPP reserv
es the right to reject/disqualify the bidder a
t any stage of the tendering process withou
t assigning any reason".

3)       That "we agree to withdraw all the d
eviations, if any, unconditionally and accep
t the terms and conditions of the tender do
cument including the technical specificatio
ns".

 

 

The following documents to be submitted in Technical Bid: 

a)       The bidder should furnish the firm's name, full postal address (works and office), Phone number a
nd Fax number, name of the authorized contact person and email address for manufacturer,
agent (if applicable).

b)       The bidder firm shall submit PAN, GST certificate, bank account details and cancelled bank chequ

7 / 9



e (photocopy).

c)       GST % and HSN code for the tendered material.

d)       Catalogue of the product (if applicable).

 

“Anti-Bribery Management System (ABMS): By participating in this tender, the suppliers/Ven
dors/ Contractors are deemed to have undertaken that they shall not give or take, any financial or
non-financial bribe, to or from anyone during the tender or during the execution of the contract th
ereafter and if they notice any such incident happening, they shall report it to Vigilance.”

 

Resolution Disputes at India International Arbitration Centre, New Delhi

 

https://www.spmcil.com/spmcil/UploadDocument/GIT.pdf

 

https://www.spmcil.com/spmcil/UploadDocument/GCC.pdf

Terms and Conditions:
 
Following must be included in the MS-Office license supplied:
1. Usual package components like Word Processor (MS Word), Spreadsheet (MS Excel), Presentation Softw
are (MS Powerpoint), Grpahics (Standard Graphic Tool), Collaboration Tool (MS Outlook and allied Features
).
2. The said licenses need to be perpetual in nature.
3. Prospective Bidders are expected to be Authroised Partners of the OEM i.e. M/s Microsoft.
4. All licenses so supplied shall be in the name of "Chief General Manager, Security Printing Press (A Unit o
f SPMCIL),Mint Compound, Khairatabad, Hyderabad-500004".
5. Post issue of Contract, the licenses shall be downloadable from the OEM Website by SPP, Hyderabad Offi
cials. Further, nothing shall hinder independent exercise of all the benefits of the license by SPPH officials i
n future, directly through the OEM.
6. Any kind of credential needed to download the licenses directly from OEM website in future (viz. ID or p
assword or any equivalent credential) shall be supplied by the prospective vendor. Both supply of licenses
as well as the supply of credentials that enable the independent download and exercise of the supplied lice
nses by SPPH Officials are a part of the contract.

7. Post successful supply of licenses, all updates from OEM i.e. M/s Microsoft must be provided to SPP, Hyd
erabad during the support period of the said product.
.

4. Generic

Manufacturer Authorization:Wherever Authorised Distributors/service providers are submitting the
bid, Authorisation Form /Certificate with OEM/Original Service Provider details such as name, designation,
address, e-mail Id and Phone No. required to be furnished along with the bid

Disclaimer/अ7वीकरणअ7वीकरण

The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses
on the bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity / restriction arising in

8 / 9

https://www.spmcil.com/spmcil/UploadDocument/GIT.pdf
https://www.spmcil.com/spmcil/UploadDocument/GCC.pdf
https://www.spmcil.com/spmcil/UploadDocument/GCC.pdf


the bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and / or terms and
conditions governing the bid. If any clause(s) is / are incorporated by the Buyer regarding following, the bid and
resultant contracts shall be treated as null and void and such bids may be cancelled by GeM at any stage of
bidding process without any notice:-

1. Definition of Class I and Class II suppliers in the bid not in line with the extant Order / Office Memorandum
issued by DPIIT in this regard.

2. Seeking EMD submission from bidder(s), including via Additional Terms & Conditions, in contravention to
exemption provided to such sellers under GeM GTC.

3. Publishing Custom / BOQ bids for items for which regular GeM categories are available without any
Category item bunched with it.

4. Creating BoQ bid for single item.
5. Mentioning specific Brand or Make or Model or Manufacturer or Dealer name.
6. Mandating submission of documents in physical form as a pre-requisite to qualify bidders.
7. Floating / creation of work contracts as Custom Bids in Services.
8. Seeking sample with bid or approval of samples during bid evaluation process. (However, in bids for

attached categories, trials are allowed as per approved procurement policy of the buyer nodal Ministries)
9. Mandating foreign / international certifications even in case of existence of Indian Standards without

specifying equivalent Indian Certification / standards.
10. Seeking experience from specific organization / department / institute only or from foreign / export

experience.
11. Creating bid for items from irrelevant categories.
12. Incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to Make in India Policy.
13. Reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses.
14. Asking for any Tender fee / Bid Participation fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction, as the

case may be.

Further, if any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or otherwise on any aspect of
this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the Representation window provided in
the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4 days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer
is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to
such representations.

All GeM Sellers / Service Providers are mandated to ensure compliance with all the applicable laws /
acts / rules including but not limited to all Labour Laws such as The Minimum Wages Act, 1948, The
Payment of Wages Act, 1936, The Payment of Bonus Act, 1965, The Equal Remuneration Act, 1976,
The Payment of Gratuity Act, 1972 etc. Any non-compliance will be treated as breach of contract

and Buyer may take suitable actions as per GeM Contract.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions/ यह �बड सामा)य शत/ के अतंग%त भी शािसत है

In terms of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which
shares a land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to
undertake compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action

in accordance with the laws./जेम क� सामा)य शत/ के खंड 26 के संदभ% मS भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश के �बडर से खर�द
पर Bितबंध के संबंध मS भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश का कोई भी �बडर इस िन�वदा मS �बड देने के िलए तभी पा  होगा
जब वह �बड देने वाला स5म Bािधकार� के पास पंजीकृत हो।�बड मS भाग लेते समय �बडर को इसका अनुपालन करना होगा और कोई भी
गलत घोषणा ;कए जाने व इसका अनुपालन न करने पर अनुबंध को तYकाल समाZ करने और कानून के अनुसार आगे क� कानूनी कार%वाई
का आधार होगा।

---Thank You/ध)यवादध)यवाद---

9 / 9

https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/upload/shared_doc/list-of-categories-where-trials-are-allowed_1712126171.pdf
https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20250210

	Bid Document/ बिड दस्तावेज़
	EMD Detail/ईएमडी विवरण
	ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजी विवरण
	MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खरीद वरीयता
	Details of the Competent Authority for MII
	MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खरीद वरीयता
	Details of the Competent Authority approval for PAC

	Office Suite Software (V2) ( 118 pieces ) ( Under PAC )
	Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/क्रेता द्वारा जोड़ी गई बिड की विशेष शर्तें
	Disclaimer/अस्वीकरण
	---Thank You/धन्यवाद---


